
KEY.

Category Noise Level

1 Unrestricted 5 Race - Days only

2 105dB 101dB Drive by

3 98dB 96dB Drive by

4 Parade Laps (5 min LAeq)

Silent

January

Sun 1st January Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 2nd January Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 3rd January Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 4th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 5th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 6th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 7th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 8th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 9th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 10th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 11th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 12th January Mini Canada Cat 2 

Fri 13th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 14th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 15th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 16th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 17th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 18th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 19th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 20th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 21st January Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 22nd January Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 23rd January Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 24th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 25th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 26th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 27th January Nothing Booked Silent 
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Sat 28th January Performance Track Cat 3 

Sun 29th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 30th January Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 31st January Private Track Day Cat 3 

February

Wed 1st February Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 2nd February Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 3rd February Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 4th February Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Sun 5th February Chichester 10k Silent 

Mon 6th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 7th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 8th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 9th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 10th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 11th February Performance Track Cat 3 

Sun 12th February Run Through Silent 

Mon 13th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 14th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 15th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 16th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 17th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 18th February MGs on Track Cat 3 

Sun 19th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 20th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 21st February Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 22nd February Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 23rd February Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 24th February Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Sat 25th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 26th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 27th February Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 28th February Nothing Booked Silent 

March

Wed 1st March Barton Racing Track Day Cat 2 

Thu 2nd March Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Fri 3rd March Motorsport Magazine Cat 2 

Sat 4th March Peter Saywell Cat 2 

Sun 5th March GRRC Autosolo Cat 4 

Mon 6th March Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 7th March Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 8th March Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 9th March Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 10th March Private Track Day Cat 2 

Sat 11th March Gold Track Cat 3 



Sun 12th March YD Graduation Cat 4 

Mon 13th March Open Track Cat 3 

Tue 14th March Revival Racing Cat 3 

Wed 15th March FOS Media Drive Day Cat 2 

Thu 16th March Generations Track Day Cat 3 

Fri 17th March Performace Track Cat 3 

Sat 18th March GRRC Sprint Cat 2 

Sun 19th March Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 20th March Porsche Club GB Cat 2 

Tue 21st March CKL Cat 2 

Wed 22nd March Members Meeting Testing Cat 2 

Thu 23rd March Members Meeting Testing Cat 2 

Fri 24th March GRRC Cat 2 

Sat 25th March Salone Events Cat 2 

Sun 26th March Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 27th March HRDC Cat 2 

Tue 28th March Members Meeting Testing Cat 2 

Wed 29th March Nick Jarvis Cat 2 

Thu 30th March Nick Jarvis Cat 2 

Fri 31st March Nothing Booked Silent 

April

Sat 1st April Peter Saywell Cat 2 

Sun 2nd April Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 3rd April Open Track Cat 3 

Tue 4th April Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 5th April Members Meeting Testing Cat 2 

Thu 6th April Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Fri 7th April Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 8th April Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 9th April Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 10th April Supercar Experience Day Cat 3 

Tue 11th April Private Track Day Cat 2 

Wed 12th April Members Meeting Build Up Silent 

Thu 13th April Members Meeting Build Up Silent 

Fri 14th April Members Meeting Build Up Silent 

Sat 15th April Members Meeting Cat 1 

Sun 16th April Members Meeting Cat 1 

Mon 17th April Members Meeting Break Down Silent 

Tue 18th April Members Meeting Break Down Silent 

Wed 19th April Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Thu 20th April Supercar Experience Day Cat 3 

Fri 21st April Performance Trackday Cat 3 

Sat 22nd April BRMC Sprint Cat 2 

Sun 23rd April Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 24th April Lusso Prestiege Cat 2 

Tue 25th April South Down Velo Silent 

Wed 26th April Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 27th April Private Track Day Cat 2 



Fri 28th April GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Sat 29th April Club Lotus Cat 3 

Sun 30th April Greenpower Silent 

May

Mon 1st May Jaguar Drivers Club Cat 2 

Tue 2nd May Peter James + SouthDown Velo Cat 2 

Wed 3rd May Private Track Day Cat 3 

Thu 4th May Private Track Day Cat 2 

Fri 5th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 6th May BHMC Sprint Cat 2 

Sun 7th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 8th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 9th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 10th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 11th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 12th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 13th May Salone Events Cat 2 

Sun 14th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 15th May Private Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 16th May Porsche Club GB + SD Velo Cat 2 

Wed 17th May Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Thu 18th May Property Vision AM ONLY Cat 2 

Fri 19th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 20th May Retro Rides Cat 2 

Sun 21st May Retro Rides Cat 4 

Mon 22nd May Lloyds Motor Club Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 23rd May Brands Hatch Morgan + SD Velo Cat 3 

Wed 24th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 25th May Track Road Race Cat 3 

Fri 26th May GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Sat 27th May Ferrari Owners Club Cat 2 

Sun 28th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 29th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 30th May Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 31st May Private Track Day Cat 2 

June

Thu 1st June Classics on Track Cat 2 

Fri 2nd June Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 3rd June Performace Track Cat 3 

Sun 4th June Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 5th June Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 6th June South Down Velo Silent 

Wed 7th June Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 8th June Mission Motorsport Cat 2 

Fri 9th June Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 



Sat 10th June Classic Alfa Cat 2 

Sun 11th June Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 12th June GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 13th June Supercar Experience + SD Velo Cat 3 

Wed 14th June Private Track Day Cat 3 

Thu 15th June Sports Purpose Track Day Cat 2 

Fri 16th June Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 17th June Players Classic Cat 2 

Sun 18th June Players Classic Cat 4 

Mon 19th June RMA Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 20th June CKL Track Day + SD Velo Cat 2 

Wed 21st June Mission Motorsport Cat 3 

Thu 22nd June Open Track Cat 3 

Fri 23rd June Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Sat 24th June GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Sun 25th June Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 26th June Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 27th June South Down Velo Silent 

Wed 28th June Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 29th June Supercar Experience Cat 3 

Fri 30th June Private Track Day Cat 2 

July

Sat 1st July Salone Events Cat 2 

Sun 2nd July Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 3rd July Private Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 4th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 5th July Mike Hawthorne Track Day Cat 3 

Thu 6th July Soth Down Velo Silent 

Fri 7th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 8th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 9th July Greenpower Silent 

Mon 10th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 11th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 12th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 13th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 14th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 15th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 16th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 17th July Singer Cat 2 

Tue 18th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 19th July Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 20th July GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Fri 21st July Childrens Trust Cat 2 

Sat 22nd July Childrens Trust Cat 2 

Sun 23rd July YD Graduatuion Cat 4 

Mon 24th July Private Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 25th July Open Track Cat 3 

Wed 26th July GRRC Fellowship Track Day Cat 2 



Thu 27th July Private Track Day Cat 3 

Fri 28th July Dementia Support Track Day Cat 2 

Sat 29th July Peter Saywell Cat 2 

Sun 30th July 255 Triathalon Silent 

Mon 31st July RMA Track Day Cat 2 

August

Tue 1st August Revival Racing Cat 3 

Wed 2nd August Private Track Day Cat 2 

Thu 3rd August Private Track Day Cat 2 

Fri 4th August Performance Track Cat 3 

Sat 5th August BHMC Sprint Cat 2 

Sun 6th August Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 7th August Private Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 8th August Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 9th August Revival Testing Cat 2 

Thu 10th August Classic Car Tours Cat 2 

Fri 11th August Porsche Club GB Cat 2 

Sat 12th August GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Sun 13th August Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 14th August RMA Track Day Cat 2 

Tue 15th August Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 16th August Revival Testing Cat 2 

Thu 17th August Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 18th August Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Sat 19th August Salone Events Cat 2 

Sun 20th August YD Graduation Cat 4 

Mon 21st August Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 22nd August CKL Track Day Cat 2 

Wed 23rd August Revival Testing Cat 2 

Thu 24th August Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 25th August Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Sat 26th August Lancia Motor Club Cat 3 

Sun 27th August Minis at Goodwood Cat 4 

Mon 28th August Revival Testing Cat 2 

Tue 29th August Private Track Day Cat 2 

Wed 30th August Private Track Day Cat 2 

Thu 31st August Private Track Day Cat 2 

September

Fri 1st September Performance Track Cat 3

Sat 2nd September Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 3rd September Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 4th September Revival Build up Silent 

Tue 5th September Revival Build up Silent 

Wed 6th September Revival Build up Silent 

Thu 7th September Revival Build up Silent 



Fri 8th September Revival Cat 1 

Sat 9th September Revival Cat 1 

Sun 10th September Revival Cat 1 

Mon 11th September Revival Break Down Silent 

Tue 12th September Revival Break Down Silent 

Wed 13th September Revival Break Down Silent 

Thu 14th September Revival Break Down Silent 

Fri 15th September Revival Break Down Silent 

Sat 16th September Performance Track Cat 3

Sun 17th September Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 18th September Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 19th September Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 20th September Open Track Cat 3

Thu 21st September Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 22nd September Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Sat 23rd September Supercar Driver Cat 2 

Sun 24th September Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 25th September Supercar Experience Cat 3

Tue 26th September Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 27th September GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Thu 28th September Revival Racing Cat 3

Fri 29th September Mission Motorsport Cat 2 

Sat 30th September Tunbridge Wells Sprint Cat 2 

October

Sun 1st October Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 2nd October Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 3rd October Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 4th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 5th October GRRC Track Day Cat 2 

Fri 6th October Private Track Day Cat 3

Sat 7th October Salone Events Cat 2 

Sun 8th October Greenpower Silent 

Mon 9th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 10th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 11th October Porsche Club GB Cat 2 

Thu 12th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 13th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 14th October Performance Track Cat 3

Sun 15th October GRRC Autosolo Cat 4 

Mon 16th October Supercar Experience Cat 3

Tue 17th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 18th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 19th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 20th October Private Track Day Cat 3 

Sat 21st October Peter Saywell Cat 2 

Sun 22nd October Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 23rd October MGs on Track Cat 3 

Tue 24th October Nothing Booked Silent 



Wed 25th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 26th October Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Fri 27th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 28th October Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Sun 29th October Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 30th October Lloyds Motorclub Cat 2 

Tue 31st October Nothing Booked Silent 

November

Wed 1st November Porsche Club GB Cat 2 

Thu 2nd November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 3rd November Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Sat 4th November Gold Track Cat 3 

Sun 5th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 6th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 7th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 8th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 9th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 10th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 11th November Performance Track Cat 3 

Sun 12th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 13th November Supercar Experience Cat 3 

Tue 14th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 15th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 16th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 17th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 18th November Goodwood Track Day Cat 2 

Sun 19th November YD Graduation Cat 4 

Mon 20th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 21st November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 22nd November Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 23rd November Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 24th November Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Sat 25th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 26th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 27th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 28th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 29th November Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 30th November Nothing Booked Silent 

December

Fri 1st December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 2nd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 3rd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 4th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 5th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 6th December Nothing Booked Silent 



Thu 7th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 8th December Goodwood Track Day Cat 3 

Sat 9th December Performance Track Cat 3 

Sun 10th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 11th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 12th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 13th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 14th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 15th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 16th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 17th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 18th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 19th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 20th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 21st December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 22nd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 23rd December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 24th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Mon 25th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Tue 26th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Wed 27th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Thu 28th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Fri 29th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sat 30th December Nothing Booked Silent 

Sun 31st December Nothing Booked Silent 


